

Changing Housing, Changing Minds, Changing Lives

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA October 26, 2021 6:00 P.M.

-	CALL	T	\sim	
	<i> </i> 'A		IND	ILD
				, , c

Commissioner Ash

1.	CALL TO ORDER		
II. Septe	MINUTES ember 28 th Board of Co	mmissioners Meeting	
Comm Comm Comm Vice (nissioner Parker nissioner Hudson nissioner McBride Chairwoman Cone nissioner Ash	Yes No Commissioner Campbell Commissioner Hall Chairman Franklin Commissioner Fitzgerald	Yes No
III.	REPORTS A. Administrative and Find B. Housing Operations, L. C. Planning and Property D. Ad-Hoc E. Resident Commissioner	oans and Grants	
IV.	EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS	S' SUMMARY	
V.	RESOLUTIONS		
AUTH	DLUTION AUTHORIZING HORITY TO CONTRACT W	RESOLUTION NO. 2593 THE SUFFOLK REDEVELOPMENT AND ITH THE NELROD COMPANY FOR A P UDIT FOR SRHA OWNED PROPERTY.	
Comm Comm	nissioner Parker nissioner Hudson missioner McBride Chairwoman Cone	Yes No Commissioner Campbell Commissioner Hall Chairman Franklin Commissioner Fitzgerald	Yes No

RESOLUTION NO. 2594

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE SUFFOLK REDEVELOPMENT AND HOUSING AUTHORITY TO CONTRACT WITH VIA DESIGN ARCHITECTS FOR INDEFINITE QUANTITY CONTRACT FOR ARCHITECT-ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR ALL ITS PUBLIC HOUSING COMMUNITIES AND MAIN OFFICE BUILDING.

Vote: Commissioner Parker Commissioner Hudson Commissioner McBride Vice Chairwoman Cone Commissioner Ash	Yes No	Commissioner Campbell Commissioner Hall Chairman Franklin Commissioner Fitzgerald	Yes No				
RESOLUTION NO. 2595 RESOLUTION ADOPTING AN OWNER-OCCUPIED SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL REHABILITATION & RECONSTRUCTION LOAN PROGRAM AND ESTABLISHMENT OF A REVOLVING LOAN FUND OF FLEXIBLE, NON-FEDERAL FUNDS FOR CONTINUED AFFORDABLE HOUSING ACTIVITIES.							
Vote: Commissioner Parker Commissioner Hudson Commissioner McBride Vice Chairwoman Cone Commissioner Ash	Yes	No Commissioner Campbell Commissioner Hall Chairman Franklin Commissioner Fitzgerald	Yes No				
RESOLUTION NO. 2596 RESOLUTION APPROVING THE WRITE OFF OF \$207.00 IN TENANT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE							
Vote: Commissioner Parker Commissioner Hudson Commissioner McBride Vice Chairwoman Cone Commissioner Ash	Yes	No Commissioner Campbell Commissioner Hall Chairman Franklin Commissioner Fitzgerald	Yes No				

RESOLUTION NO. 2597

RESOLUTION CONVENING A CLOSED MEETING OF THE SUFFOLK REDEVELOPMENT AND HOUSING AUTHORITY

AUTHORITY					
Vote: Commissioner Parker Commissioner Hudson Commissioner McBride Vice Chairwoman Cone Commissioner Ash	Yes No Commissioner Campbell Commissioner Hall Chairman Franklin Commissioner Fitzgerald	Yes No			
	RESOLUTION NO. 2598				
RESOLUTION CERTIFYING A CLOSED MEETING OF THE SUFFOLK REDVELOPMENT AND HOUSING AUTHORITY.					
Vote: Commissioner Parker Commissioner Hudson Commissioner McBride Vice Chairwoman Cone Commissioner Ash	Yes No Commissioner Campbell Commissioner Hall Chairman Franklin Commissioner Fitzgerald	Yes No			
VI. OLD BUSINESS- Memo on "Workplace Vaccination and Mask Requirements"					
VII. NEW BUSINESS-	I. NEW BUSINESS- December Board of Commissioner's Meeting				
VIII. EXECUTIVE SESS	. EXECUTIVE SESSIONS				
IX. ADJOURNMEN	г				